
 
ADVANCED LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY (UK) LTD. One Pancras Square, King’s Cross, London, N1C 4AG 
Telephone: +44 (0) 207 127 4204 Web: www.advancedlighting.co.uk Email: sales@advancedlighting.co.uk 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nautilus LED 
 

  
 
 
 

 
  
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
The Nautilus is a surface mounted LED non-corrosive 
luminaire, IP66 rated dust and moisture proof.  
 
The Nautilus features a polycarbonate housing and 
opal polycarbonate diffuser. 
 
IP66 & IK10 rated. 
 

Please note the Nautilus LED must be mounted on a solid ceiling 

or wall which is covered over and protected from the elements. 

They should also not be installed in any rooms where oil is 

manipulated or where there is mineral and/ or vegetable oil vapour. 

 
Light source: 
Delivered Lumens: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Emergency lumens: 
Circuit Wattage: 
 
Efficacy: (lm/cW) 
 
Colour Temp: 
CRI: 
Driver: 
Dims: 
 
 
IP Rating: 

 
LED. 

L1 2268lm, 
L2 2674lm,   
L3 3742lm, 
L4 5348lm, 
L5 4678lm, 
L6 6685lm, 
L7 8666lm. 

500lm. 
L1 15.3W, L2 18.6W, L3 26.1W, L4 36.7W, 

L5 31.8W, L6 45.4W, L7 59W. 
L1 148, L2 144, L3 143, L4 146,  

L5 147, L6 147, L7 147.   
4000K. 

>80. 
HF, DALI. 

L1/ L2 662x96x111 (mm),  
L3/ L4 1272x96x111 (mm),  

L5/ L6/ L7 1572x96x111 (mm). 
IP66. 

To specify choose one entry from each column, e.g. “NAU DD E3 L1 840” (option columns may be omitted if not required) 
Recessed as standard. 

Name Feature 
Optional 
Mounting 

Emergency 
Option Output (lm) Colour Temp  

NAU HF 
DD 
(DALI) 

- E3 
ED3 (DALI EM) 
 

L1 
L2 
L3 
L4 
L5 
L6 
L7 

 

 

840  


