

Nautilus LED

The Nautilus is a surface mounted LED non-corrosive luminaire, IP66 rated dust and moisture proof.

The Nautilus features a polycarbonate housing and opal polycarbonate diffuser.

IP66 & IK10 rated.

Please note the Nautilus LED must be mounted on a solid ceiling or wall which is covered over and protected from the elements. They should also not be installed in any rooms where oil is manipulated or where there is mineral and/ or vegetable oil vapour.

Light source:	LED.
Delivered Lumens:	L1 2268lm,
	L2 2674lm,
	L3 3742lm,
	L4 5348lm,
	L5 4678lm,
	L6 6685lm,
	L7 8666lm.
Emergency lumens:	500lm.
Circuit Wattage:	L1 15.3W, L2 18.6W, L3 26.1W, L4 36.7W,
	L5 31.8W, L6 45.4W, L7 59W.
Efficacy: (lm/cW)	L1 148, L2 144, L3 143, L4 146,
	L5 147, L6 147, L7 147.
Colour Temp:	4000K.
CRI:	>80.
Driver:	HF, DALI.
Dims:	L1/ L2 662x96x111 (mm),
	L3/ L4 1272x96x111 (mm),
	L5/ L6/ L7 1572x96x111 (mm).
IP Rating:	ÌP66.



To specify choose one entry from each column, e.g. "NAU DD E3 L1 840" (option columns may be omitted if not required) Recessed as standard.

Name	Feature	Optional Mounting	Emergency Option	Output (lm)	Colour Temp
NAU	HF DD (DALI)	-	E3 ED3 (DALI EM)	L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7	840